Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/27/2023 09:00 AM | Travel Day
04/28/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 1
04/29/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
04/29/2023 04:00 PM | Event Date
04/30/2023 09:00 AM | Strike
05/01/2023 09:00 AM | Travel Day

Description

Rehearsal Dinner 4/28

Dining Chairs - Nice Gold Frame
Dining Chair - Nice - Gold Frame - Off White Velvet

o]

Wedding- Cocktail Hour

Palermo Stand Up - Glass Top w. Wooden Legs 26"

Painted pale gold

PO:

Shipping Address:

Filoli Gardens
San Francisco

—_ Paris Bistro Table w. Marble Top

Dining Chairs - Monaco All White

~ o> Moscow Oval Coffee Table - Mirror Top

< Accent Table - Madrid Het Lo Marble Top
W77 Madrid Barback - Gold w. Glass Shelves

Garden Hedge Bar - White Lattice 12'L

Segovia Sofa - White w. Brass Base
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IN-0005811

Noor Zufari Creative
BILL TO:

Stephanie Rosenzweig
301 W. Platt St.
Tampa, FL 33606

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price Total
25 $24.00 T $600.00
Total Rehearsal Dinner 4/28 $600.00
3 $125.00 T $375.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
16 $25.00 T $400.00
4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
2 $115.00 T $230.00
2 $200.00 T $400.00
1 $850.00 T $850.00
4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
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Description Qtty Price

Segovia Accent Chair - White 6 $225.00 T

s
Total Wedding- Cocktail Hour

DJ/Dancing Lounge

PR Hamptons Sofa - Blush 10'L 2 $450.00 T
¥ f v '
e Milan Club Chair - Champagne 4 $200.00 T
!;-
Boston Coffee Table - Brass & Black Marble 2 $200.00 T
Accent Table - Beverly Hills Round Marble 6 $115.00 T
Dj Booths Chicago - Wood w. Moldings 1 $650.00 T
TBD Color
Total DJ/Dancing Lounge
Bar Area
Chicago Bar - Wood 12'L 2 $1,150.00 T
Wood Panel w. Molding & Mirror - TBD Color 2 $550.00 T
_d

Total Bar Area

Dessert Display

—_

Display Cart w. Awning - Limone $1,250.00 T

- L_’ | TBD Color
b (el
Total Dessert Display

Services
Installers: Travel (2) Days 6 $550.00
Installers: Install (2) Days 6 $1,200.00
Installers: Strike (1) Day 6 $550.00
Trucking: 24'L 2 $1,250.00 T
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge 2 $150.00 T
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Total

$1,350.00

$7,405.00

$900.00

$800.00

$400.00

$690.00

$650.00

$3,440.00

$2,300.00

$1,100.00

$3,400.00

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$3,300.00
$7,200.00
$3,300.00
$2,500.00

$300.00
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Description
Trucking: Rental Car
Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (4) Nights
Accommodations: Perdiem for (5) Days

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $1,450.00
3 $1,400.00
6 $395.00
1 $350.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
T $1,450.00
$4,200.00
$2,370.00

$350.00

$16,095.00
$24,970.00
$1,932.78
($0.00)
$42,997.78
($0.00)
$42,997.78
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